
                            2014 John f. Kennedy Girls Volleyball schedule 

Tuesday September 16 JFK @Antioch  J.V. 5:00pm Var. 6:15pm 

Thursday September 18 Fremont @ JFK  J.V. 4:30 pm Var. 6:30pm 

Monday September 22 JFK @ Oakland Tech J.V. 4:00pm Var. 5:30pm 

Tuesday September 23 JFK @ Hercules J.V. 5:30pm Var. 7:00pm 

Thursday September 25 De Anza @JFK   J.V. 5:30pm  Var. 7:00pm 

Tuesday September 30 El Cerrito@ JFK   J.V. 5:30pm  Var. 7:00pm 

Wednesday October 1  JFK @ Fremont  J.V. 4:30pm Var. 7:00pm 

Thursday October 2 JFK @ Pinole Var. 6:00pm J.V. 7:30pm 

Tuesday October 7 JFK @ Richmond J.V. 5:30pm  Var. 7:00pm 

Thursday October 9 Hercules @ JFK   J.V. 5:30pm  Var. 7:00pm 

Tuesday October 14 JFK @ De Anza  J.V. 5:30pm   Var. 7:00pm 

Thursday October 16 JFK@ El Cerrito J.V.. 5:30pm Var. 7:00pm 

Tuesday October 21 Pinole @ JFK  J.V. 5:30pm  Var. 7:00pm 

Thursday October 23 Richmond @ JFK   J.V. 5:30  Var. 7:00om 

Monday October 27 post season league meeting at El Cerrito at 7:00pm 

Thursday October 30 TCAL playoffs TBA 

John F. Kennedy 4300 cutting blvd. Richmond Ca. 94804 

Principal Phil Johnson     Athletic director David Perry 

Mascot Eagle colors Red and White 

Phone number 510-231-1433 


